

STA.	H.I.	+	elev.	Rem.	
			13.99	21.32	
	0.10	21.42			
M.H. #6			6.13	15.29	ground elev.
			1.10	20.32	Hub off set
			13.25	8.17	
	0.53	8.70			
M.H. #7			8.61	0.09	(13) M.H. #7 off set Hub
	0.60	0.69			
			10.25	-9.56	E.M.H. Inv. out
			14.65	-13.96	
	8.76	-5.20			2x4" Target Se. E. Cor.
	<del>9.59</del>		14.35	-19.55	
			0.88	-6.08	
	13.77	7.69			
			0.82	6.87	
	13.53	20.40			
			0.28	20.12	
	14.27	34.39			
			0.42	33.97	
	12.54	46.51			